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Bus C18 (M) Escuela Militar - (M) Dorsal Go to website

Direction
Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar — Pb305-Parada 1 / 
(M) Dorsal

48 stops

Open route schedule

Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc58-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Pdte. Riesco

Pc59-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Los Talaveras

Pc60-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Pdte. Kennedy

Pc61-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Psje. Las Hualtatas

Pc62-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Avenida Vitacura

Pc1073-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. C. Goyenechea

Pc64-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. C. Goyenechea

Pc65-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Francisco de Aguirre

PB1487-Avenida del Cóndor / esq. Av. Santa Clara

PB1488-Avenida del Cóndor / esq. Av. Santa Clara

PB1489-Avenida del Cóndor / esq. Av. Del Parque

Pb176-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Rinconada El Salto

Pb1492-Rinconada El Salto / esq. Camino La Pirámide

Pb1663-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Mutillas

Pb1705-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Encinas

Pb1496-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Dalias

Pb1493-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Gilas

Pb1494-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pb774-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Yugoslavia

Pb181-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. de Noruega

Route schedule
Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar — Pb305-Parada 1 / 
(M) Dorsal

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Pb182-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Estados Unidos

PB775-Premio Nobel / esq. Avenida La Pincoya

PB776-La Pincoya / esq. Versos del Capitán

PB777-La Pincoya / esq. Avenida Recoleta

PB1359-Del Pincoy / esq. Guayalolén

PB1360-Del Pincoy / esq. P. Aguirre Cerda

PB1361-Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Avenida La Pincoya

PB1362-Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Los Libertadores

PB780-Guillermo Subiabre / esq. Río Cachapoal

PB781-Juan Cristóbal / esq. C. Aguirre Luco

PB782-Juan Cristóbal / esq. Avenida Las Torres

PB783-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Rosal

PB784-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Conquistador

PB736-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Cam. Punta Mocha

PB737-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Conquistador

PB785-El Conq. del Monte / esq. J. J. Aguirre Luco

PB739-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Juan Cristobal

PB2135-Avenida Las Torres / esq. P. Aguirre Cerda

PB2134-Avenida Las Torres / esq. D. Barros Arana

Pb299-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Industrial

Pb300-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pb1369-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Oscar Castro

Pb301-Avenida Recoleta / esq. M. Luisa Bombal

Pb302-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Alfredo Rosende

Pb303-Parada 3 / (M) Zapadores

Pb304-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Urmeneta

Pb305-Parada 1 / (M) Dorsal



Direction
Pb1613-Parada 6 / (M) Dorsal — Pc906-Parada 7 / (M) 
Escuela Militar

46 stops

Open route schedule

Pb1613-Parada 6 / (M) Dorsal

Pb1511-General Mackenna / esq. Urmeneta

Pb1440-Urmeneta / esq. Avenida Recoleta

Pb330-Parada 2 / (M) Zapadores

Pb331-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Alfredo Rosende

Pb332-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Adela Martínez

Pb333-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Los Cardenales

Pb121-Parada 11 / (M) Vespucio Norte

PB783-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Rosal

PB1656-El Conq. del Monte / esq. Avenida Las Torres

PB736-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Cam. Punta Mocha

PB737-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Conquistador

PB738-Avenida Las Torres / esq. El Rosal

PB739-Avenida Las Torres / esq. Juan Cristobal

PB740-Juan Cristóbal / esq. C. Aguirre Luco

PB741-Guillermo Subiabre / esq. Río Cachapoal

PB742-Guillermo Subiabre / esq. P. Aguirre Cerda

PB1364-Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Los Libertadores

PB1365-Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Avenida La Pincoya

PB1366-Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Del Pincoy

PB1367-Del Pincoy / esq. Guayalolén

PB1368-Del Pincoy / esq. Avenida Recoleta

Pb295-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Avenida La Pincoya

Pb296-Parada / Consultorio Pincoya

Route schedule
Pb1613-Parada 6 / (M) Dorsal — Pc906-Parada 7 / (M) 
Escuela Militar

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb1613-Parada 6 / (M) Dorsal

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-C18-3300401451-244393829


Pb133-Premio Nobel / esq. Cam. Bosque de Stgo.

Pb134-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Estados Unidos

Pb135-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. de Noruega

Pb136-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Slave

Pb137-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pb1695-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Los Retamos

Pb138-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. El Pellín

Pb139-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Avenida El Salto

PB140-Rinconada El Salto / esq. Av. Del Parque

Pb142-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Los Jardines

Pb101-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Cóndor

Pb102-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Cóndor

Pb103-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Valle

Pb104-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Rinconada El Salto

Pc67-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. C. Goyenechea

Pc68-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Espoz

Pc69-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Avenida Vitacura

Pc70-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Psje. Las Hualtatas

Pc71-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Cerro Colorado

Pc72-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Av. Pdte. Riesco

Pc73-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Hamlet

Pc906-Parada 7 / (M) Escuela Militar

C18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


